
JR. MEN'S  173.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's  173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaelen Patterson Pioneers 170.0 260.0 10

2 Dy'Vair McCray Pioneers 167.0 230.0 8

3 Lucas Bean Bonner Springs High School 169.4 200.0 6

4 Brett Cassida Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 195.0 4

5 Conner Musil Piper High School 172.0 185.0 2

6 Ethan Wagers Gardner Edgerton High School 172.8 180.0 1

7 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 168.3 155.0 0

8 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 172.0 155.0 0

9 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 169.0 145.0 0

10 Roman Byers Piper High School 170.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaelen Patterson Pioneers 170.0 350.0 10

2 Conner Musil Piper High School 172.0 330.0 8

3 Ethan Wagers Gardner Edgerton High School 172.8 305.0 6

4 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 169.0 295.0 4

5 Lucas Bean Bonner Springs High School 169.4 275.0 2

6 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 172.0 275.0 1

7 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 168.3 245.0 0

8 Brett Cassida Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 245.0 0

9 Dy'Vair McCray Pioneers 167.0 0 0

10 Roman Byers Piper High School 170.0 0 0



Jr. Men's  173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dy'Vair McCray Pioneers 167.0 235.0 10

2 Conner Musil Piper High School 172.0 220.0 8

3 Brett Cassida Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 205.0 6

4 Kaelen Patterson Pioneers 170.0 205.0 4

5 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 168.3 190.0 2

6 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 169.0 170.0 1

7 Ethan Wagers Gardner Edgerton High School 172.8 170.0 0

8 Lucas Bean Bonner Springs High School 169.4 155.0 0

9 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 172.0 145.0 0

10 Roman Byers Piper High School 170.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaelen Patterson Pioneers 170.0 815.0 10

2 Conner Musil Piper High School 172.0 735.0 8

3 Ethan Wagers Gardner Edgerton High School 172.8 655.0 6

4 Brett Cassida Gardner Edgerton High School 170.0 645.0 4

5 Lucas Bean Bonner Springs High School 169.4 630.0 2

6 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 169.0 610.0 1

7 Elliott Terry Gardner Edgerton High School 168.3 590.0 0

8 Ephraim Ndonye Gardner Edgerton High School 172.0 575.0 0

9 Dy'Vair McCray Pioneers 167.0 465.0 0

10 Roman Byers Piper High School 170.0 0 0


